
Hocking Hills Indian Run 2016

60K Division Results

Generated by Audrey Martin

on Oct 13, 2016 10:14:44am EDT

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

Overall

1 KEVIN BALL Westlake, OH M55-59 06:34:52.98 10:36 8

2 AARON SCHNEIDER Fort Wayne, IN M40-44 06:34:55.12 10:36 423

3 ELIJAH HAWK Lima, OH M15-19 06:46:24.48 10:55 169

4 TIMOTHY CAMPBELL Eastlake, OH M35-39 06:50:35.47 11:01 64

5 JORDAN GARRIS Cincinnati, OH F25-29 06:56:43.51 11:11 142

6 GREG LANDS Lucasville, OH M50-54 06:59:09.63 11:15 242

7 SHAWN HAWK Lima, OH M50-54 06:59:19.03 11:15 170

8 DAVID AGUIAR Cincinnati, OH M30-34 07:00:03.39 11:17 1

9 SYLVIA GLEASON Dayton, OH F55-59 07:00:39.28 11:17 144

10 REBECCA CLINTON Youngstown, OH F30-34 07:24:39.05 11:56 82

11 RITA BARNES Columbus, OH F60-64 07:29:28.34 12:04 13

12 KAITLIN RYCKMAN Cincinnati, OH F25-29 07:33:31.49 12:10 405

13 ZACK BROOKS Hilliard, OH M25-29 07:35:52.88 12:14 46

14 RYAN GARCIA Columbus, OH M35-39 07:37:59.88 12:18 140

15 ANDY KNIGHT MOL, OH M35-39 07:46:50.90 12:32 227

16 ELISE PETRAS Campbell, OH F25-29 08:23:19.13 13:31 349
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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

Female

1 JORDAN GARRIS Cincinnati, OH F25-29 06:56:43.51 11:11 142

2 SYLVIA GLEASON Dayton, OH F55-59 07:00:39.28 11:17 144

3 REBECCA CLINTON Youngstown, OH F30-34 07:24:39.05 11:56 82

4 RITA BARNES Columbus, OH F60-64 07:29:28.34 12:04 13

5 KAITLIN RYCKMAN Cincinnati, OH F25-29 07:33:31.49 12:10 405

6 ELISE PETRAS Campbell, OH F25-29 08:23:19.13 13:31 349

F25-29

1 JORDAN GARRIS Cincinnati, OH F25-29 06:56:43.51 11:11 142

2 KAITLIN RYCKMAN Cincinnati, OH F25-29 07:33:31.49 12:10 405

3 ELISE PETRAS Campbell, OH F25-29 08:23:19.13 13:31 349

F30-34

1 REBECCA CLINTON Youngstown, OH F30-34 07:24:39.05 11:56 82

F55-59

1 SYLVIA GLEASON Dayton, OH F55-59 07:00:39.28 11:17 144

F60-64

1 RITA BARNES Columbus, OH F60-64 07:29:28.34 12:04 13

Male

1 KEVIN BALL Westlake, OH M55-59 06:34:52.98 10:36 8

2 AARON SCHNEIDER Fort Wayne, IN M40-44 06:34:55.12 10:36 423

3 ELIJAH HAWK Lima, OH M15-19 06:46:24.48 10:55 169
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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

4 TIMOTHY CAMPBELL Eastlake, OH M35-39 06:50:35.47 11:01 64

5 GREG LANDS Lucasville, OH M50-54 06:59:09.63 11:15 242

6 SHAWN HAWK Lima, OH M50-54 06:59:19.03 11:15 170

7 DAVID AGUIAR Cincinnati, OH M30-34 07:00:03.39 11:17 1

8 ZACK BROOKS Hilliard, OH M25-29 07:35:52.88 12:14 46

9 RYAN GARCIA Columbus, OH M35-39 07:37:59.88 12:18 140

10 ANDY KNIGHT MOL, OH M35-39 07:46:50.90 12:32 227

M15-19

1 ELIJAH HAWK Lima, OH M15-19 06:46:24.48 10:55 169

M25-29

1 ZACK BROOKS Hilliard, OH M25-29 07:35:52.88 12:14 46

M30-34

1 DAVID AGUIAR Cincinnati, OH M30-34 07:00:03.39 11:17 1

M35-39

1 TIMOTHY CAMPBELL Eastlake, OH M35-39 06:50:35.47 11:01 64

2 RYAN GARCIA Columbus, OH M35-39 07:37:59.88 12:18 140

3 ANDY KNIGHT MOL, OH M35-39 07:46:50.90 12:32 227

M40-44

1 AARON SCHNEIDER Fort Wayne, IN M40-44 06:34:55.12 10:36 423

M50-54
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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

1 GREG LANDS Lucasville, OH M50-54 06:59:09.63 11:15 242

2 SHAWN HAWK Lima, OH M50-54 06:59:19.03 11:15 170

M55-59

1 KEVIN BALL Westlake, OH M55-59 06:34:52.98 10:36 8
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